
 
ST. LOUIS ARC 

1177 N. Warson Road 
St. Louis, MO 63132 

Phone 569-2211  Fax 569-0778 

www.slarc.org 
 

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT CALENDAR 

July 2019 – June 2020 
 

 
Summer Break* (no Program)              Monday, July 1 - Friday July 5, 2019 

    *includes Fourth of July Holiday 

Community Engagement Resumes                          Monday, July 8, 2019 

Alternative Service Only (make up day)                 Friday, August 30, 2019 

Labor Day Holiday (no program)…                  Monday, September 2, 2019 

Alternative Service Only (make up day)                 Monday, September 30, 2019 

Closed for Staff Development (no alternative service)  Friday, October 25, 2019 

Thanksgiving Holidays (no program)                 Thursday, November 28 and Friday November 29, 2019 

Winter Break* (no program)                               Monday, December 23, 2019 – Wednesday, January 1, 2020 

*includes Christmas & New Year Holidays 

Community Engagement Resumes               Thursday January 2, 2020 

M L King Holiday (no program)          Monday, January 20, 2020 

Alternative Service Only (make up day)                 Friday, January 31, 2020 

Alternative Service Only (make up day)                 Friday, February 28, 2020 

Spring Break (no program)       Monday March 30 – Friday, April 3, 2020 

Community Engagement Resumes     Monday, April 6, 2020 

Alternative Service Only (make up day)                 Friday, May 22, 2020 

Memorial Day Holiday (no program)………      Monday, May 25, 2020 

Closed for Staff Development (no alternative service) Friday, June 26, 2020 

Summer Break (no program)………………       Monday, June 29 – Friday July 3, 2020 

Community Engagement Resumes     Monday, July 6, 2020 

 

 

 

 

http://www.slarc.org/

